=
o
W

> E

o E

S C

5 10%E
< E

£ o

c L

o

5 10
° E

@ E

o

m -

—

n

.............................

........

0.95L

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

Simulated interactions

Resolution In X (um)

Ratio

L
1.UD!

0

%%0 50 60 70 80 90 100
Simulated interactions

Ratio Resolution in x for merged vertices (um)

L
1.UD!

0

50

60

70

80

90

100

Simulated interactions

—=— DQM_TT original_time
—— DQM_TT_modified_time

Resolution in y (um) for PV

60

70

80

90

100

Simulated interactions

Resolution in z (um) for PV

60

70

80

90

100

Simulated interactions

Ratio Resolution In'y (um)

Resolution In z (um)

Ratio

102

' :| |H : 11 S R
0

70 80 90 100
Simulated interactions

mEne
Lt s__*_r__f_sf_ T SR
L e T
RRITIn |
ST
%6~ 50 60 70 80 90 100

Simulated interactions

Ratio Resolution in y for merged vertices (um)

Ratio Resolution in z for merged vertices (1m)

10%[:-

50

60

70

80

90

100

Simulated interactions

107

50

60

70

80

90

100

Simulated interactions



	Contents
	Page 1


